
Mes Entradas Salidas
Vehículos en

Depósito

Salidas

Centro 

Autorizado

Tratamiento

Salidas

Depósito

Judicial

ene-23 510 507 1.137 31 2

feb-23 487 465 1.159 0 0

mar-23 520 496 1.183 0 5

abr-23 553 576 1.160 65 0

may-23 488 502 1.146 30 1

jun-23 505 523 1.128 45 1

jul-23 464 463 1.129 21 3

ago-23 512 481 1.160 0 0

sep-23 518 504 1.174 22 0

oct-23 504 520 1.158 41 1

nov-23 538 557 1.139 57 0

dic-23 567 601 1.105 58 1

Total 6.166 6.195 1.105 370 14
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